Lake Macquarie Bridge Club
Handicaps as at 31 May 2024

Name
Judy Aubin -0.50
Kay Brewer -1.76
Trevor Brown -2.67
Caroline Carey +1.45
Jack Carson +1.02
Anne Corcoran 2.72
Wendy Davies -0.40
MNoel De Losa +7.05
Margaret De Pear -1.04
Inarid Del Bianco -6.09
Lynn Dickson +0.49
Laurie Elliott +1.48
Maureen Elliott +1.48
Allen Fletcher -3.52
Anne Fletcher -3.71
Kaye Frankland +0.87
Julie Fraser-E aston +4.89
Rocco Gallucci -0.80
Judy Geddes -2.50
‘Yvonne Grant 112
Kathy Heffernan -5.38
Parn Ingham 2.72

Barbara Lonie

John Lonie

Jo-Anne Marzato

Judy McDonald

Lyn McDonald

Robin McDonald

Diann Miller

Michael Nichalson

Dianne Noon

Neil Van Dosterom

Laraine Parker

Neville Preston

Wair Preston

John Robinson

Kerrie Stien

Diane T ait

Ted Tait

Patricia Thomas

Hans Tiller

Henry Wellsmore

Gayle Whitelaw

Elaine Wragge

-0.78
-0.78
-2.26
+0.97
+1.16
+1.17
+1.16
213
112
-3.14
+3.84
-4.81
+1.97
+7.05
+4.85
+2.80
+0.82
273
+2.22
-0.58
+3.15
-0.50)




