## Lake Macquarie Bridge Club Handicaps as at 31 May 2024

Name	
Judy Aubin	-0.50
Kay Brewer	-1.76
Trevor Brown	-2.67
Caroline Carey	+1.45
Jack Carson	+1.02
Anne Corcoran	-2.72
Wendy Davies	-0.40
Noel De Losa	+7.05
Margaret De Pear	-1.04
Ingrid Del Bianco	-6.09
Lynn Dickson	+0.49
Laurie Elliott	+1.48
Maureen Elliott	+1.48
Allen Fletcher	-3.52
Anne Fletcher	-3.71
Kaye Frankland	+0.87
Julie Fraser-Easton	+4.89
Rocco Gallucci	-0.80
Judy Geddes	-2.50
Yvonne Grant	-1.12
Kathy Heffernan	-5.38
Pam Ingham	-2.72

Barbara Lonie	-0.78
John Lonie	-0.78
Jo-Anne Marzato	-2.26
Judy McDonald	+0.97
Lyn McDonald	+1.16
Robin McDonald	+1.17
Diann Miller	+1.16
Michael Nicholson	-2.13
Dianne Noon	-1.12
Neil Van Oosterom	-3.14
Laraine Parker	+3.84
Neville Preston	-4.81
Vair Preston	+1.97
John Robinson	+7.05
Kerrie Stien	+4.85
Diane Tait	+2.80
Ted Tait	+0.82
Patricia Thomas	-2.73
Hans Tiller	+2.22
Henry Wellsmore	-0.58
Gayle Whitelaw	+3.15
Elaine Wragge	-0.50